
School Bus Behavior

The school bus is like
your classroom on
wheels.  The same rules
you follow in the
classroom should be
followed on the bus.
Always show courtesy
and respect to
everyone on the bus.
 No pushing, shoving,
fighting, or use of
profanity (bad words)
on the bus.
Get to your seat
quickly.  Sit facing
forward and keep your
hands, feet, and
belongings inside the
bus. 
Pick up after yourself
to keep your bus clean.

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

Allowed on the Bus

Your school materials
are welcome on the
bus with you.
While you may bring
your lunch from home,
please do not eat or
drink on the bus. 

Eating, drinking, or
gum chewing on the
bus.
Vaping, smoking, or
other drug use. 
Pets or animals
Flammable materials

1.

2.

There is absolutely NO:
1.

2.

3.
4.

Your driver can always
help you decide if
something is approporate
to bring on the bus. 

School Bus Driver
Your driver’s goal is to
keep you safe and get
you to school or home
safely.
Respect your driver at
all times.
Your driver can assign
you a seat if he or she
feels that is necessary.
Your driver can take
your bus riding
privilege from you.
If you need the driver’s
help at any time, raise
your hand to get his or
her attention.  
Never distract the
driver while the bus is
moving. 

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

Your School Bus
Your school bus number is: 1.

       ____________________

    2. Your driver is:  

      ____________________________________________

Let’s work together to have a great year and a
safe bus experience every day. 

R u l e s  &  G u i d e

Transportation Department: 
956-632-3211



Comportamiento del autobús

El autobús escolar es
como tu salón sobre
ruedas. Las mismas reglas
que sigues en el salón de
clases deben seguirse en
el autobús.
Siempre muestre cortesía
y respeto a todos en el
autobús.
 No se permiten
empujones, peleas ni uso
de malas palabras en el
autobús.
Llega rápidamente a tu
asiento. Siéntate mirando
hacia adelante y mantén
tus manos, pies y
pertenencias dentro del
autobús.
Recoge tus desechos para
mantener limpio tu
autobús.

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

Permitido en el autobús

Sus materiales escolares
son bienvenidos en el
autobús con usted.
Si bien puede traer su
almuerzo desde casa, no
coma ni beba en el
autobús.

Comer, beber o mascar
chicle en el autobús.
Vapear, fumar o consumir
otras drogas.
Mascotas o animales
Materiales inflamables

1.

2.

Absolutamente NO:

1.

2.

3.
4.

Su conductor siempre puede
ayudarle a decidir si es
apropiado llevar algo en el
autobús.

 Conductor de autobús
El objetivo de su
conductor es mantenerlo
seguro y llevarlo a la
escuela o a casa de
manera segura.
Respeta a tu conductor
en todo momento.
Su conductor puede
asignarle un asiento si lo
considera necesario.
Su conductor puede
quitarle el privilegio de
viajar en autobús.
Si necesita la ayuda del
conductor en algún
momento, levante la
mano para llamar su
atención.
Nunca distraiga al
conductor mientras el
autobús está en
movimiento.

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

Tu autobús escolar

Su número de autobús es:1.

       ____________________

    2. Conductor de autobús:  

      ____________________________________________

Trabajemos juntos para tener un gran año y
una experiencia de autobús segura todos los
días.

R e g l a s  y  G u í a

Departamento de transporte: 
956-632-3211


